Tax Invoice

SEPTEMBER 2018 fitework

For all account enquiries please
contact us by email at
accounts@mercury.com.au

Equifax Australasia Workforce Solutions Pty Limited
trading as fit2work.com.au
ABN 86 080 799 720

ATTN: Andy Anderson
Australia Andy's Outdoor World
9999 Sample Invoice Road

Sample NSW 2999 Account Number: M19999

Invoice Number 14116180

Invoice Date: 27 September 2018

Amount
BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 0.00
MERCURY CHARGES 14,518.70
GST 1,451.87
Total Due 15,970.57
(Including GST)
Overdue Current Total Due
(Including GST) (Including GST) (Including GST)
$0.00 $15,970.57 $15,970.57

Remittance Advice fitework

Equifax Australasia Workforce Solutions Pty Limited
trading as fit2work.com.au

SEPTEMBER 2018 ABN 86 080 799 720
M19999
Australia Andy's Outdoor World

Payment Due on 27 OCT 2018
$15,970.57

Payment Options :

Call us on 13 8332 to establish a direct debit

Pay by EFT into Westpac Bank -> BSB 033 305 -> Account 410247 -> Quote Reference No M11245

Send your cheque with this remittance advice to: Attn. Accounts Receivable, Equifax, PO Box 967, North Sydney NSW 2059
Pay by credit card at equifax.com.au, select Login -> Select a service -> Pay invoice by Credit Card (1.6% surcharge applies)
Email remittance advices to AccountsReceivable.au@equifax.com to ensure your payments are correctly allocated




PAYMENT OPTIONS

Direct debit (preferred) - Please call us on 13 8332 to set-up a direct debit on your bank account or credit card®.
EFT or Internet Transfer - Westpac Bank -> BSB 033 305 -> Account 410247 -> - to ensure your payment is
allocated correctly please include your account number (M11245) and/or your invoice number (14157183) in the
reference field. Please send a remittance advice to email: re_accountsreceivable.au@equifax.com

Cheque - Please send your cheque with the remittance advice to: Attn. Accounts Receivable, Equifax, PO Box
967, North Sydney NSW 2059

Credit Card - Visit Equifax.com.au and follow path -> Login, Select a Service, Pay Invoice by Credit Card.

* A 1.6% surcharge applies when paying by Visa, Mastercard or American Express.

ACCESSING YOUR INVOICE ONLINE

You can access your Equifax invoices, and usage details online.

- View & download a pdf of your invoice;

- Download a “csv” version of your invoice;

- Elect to receive an email notification when your invoice is ready to be viewed online;

- Elect to receive an emailed pdf of your invoice; or

- Switch of paper invoices altogether.

To register to use the online invoicing portal by Equifax, please call us on 13 8332, or email us at

invoiceportal AU@equifax.com and we will establish your access.




fitedwork

MERCURY CHARGES

Transaction Usage Charges

Description

American Samoa Police Check
Angola Police Check

ASIC Banned & Disqualified Persons
ASIC Credit Licence Register
Australian Criminal History Check(E)
Australian Criminal History Check(V)
Azerbaijan Police Check

Belgium Police Check

Bosnia & Herzegovina Police Check
Botswana Police Check

Cape Verde Police Check

Croatia Police Check

Denmark Police Check

East Timor Police Check

Eritrea State of Police Check
Germany Police Check

Ghana Police Check

Greece Police Check

Guam Police Check

Guatemala Police Check

Guinea Police Check

Honduras Police Check

Indonesia Police Check

Iran Police Check

Iraq Police Check

Lesotho Police Check

Liberia Police Check

Marshall Islands Police Check
Morocco Police Check

Myanmar (Burma) Police Check
Netherland Antilles Police Check
Philippines Police Check
Seychelles Police Check

South Africa Police Check
Suriname Police Check

Turkey Police Check

Uganda Police Check

West Indies Police Check

Zambia Police Check

Total (GST excl.)
GST on taxable supplies

TOTAL MERCURY CHARGES (GST Included)

Tnx Code Volume Unit Value Amount
19 1 129.00 129.00
21 2 129.00 258.00
13 1 25.00 25.00
16 1 25.00 25.00
1A 226 42.00 9,492.00
1B 3 24.90 74.70
27 1 129.00 129.00
33 1 129.00 129.00
39 1 129.00 129.00
40 1 129.00 129.00

157 1 129.00 129.00
59 1 129.00 129.00
63 1 129.00 129.00
65 1 129.00 129.00

187 1 129.00 129.00
75 1 129.00 129.00
76 1 129.00 129.00
78 1 129.00 129.00
82 1 129.00 129.00
83 1 129.00 129.00

188 1 129.00 129.00
87 1 129.00 129.00
94 1 129.00 129.00
92 2 129.00 258.00
93 1 129.00 129.00

109 1 129.00 129.00

110 1 129.00 129.00

122 1 129.00 129.00

125 1 129.00 129.00

126 2 129.00 258.00

128 1 129.00 129.00

140 1 129.00 129.00

217 1 129.00 129.00

152 1 129.00 129.00

210 1 129.00 129.00

163 1 129.00 129.00

165 1 129.00 129.00

175 1 129.00 129.00

177 1 129.00 129.00

14,518.70
1,451.87
15,970.57
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BRANCH USAGE DETAILS FOR SEPTEMBER 2018

fitedwork

Service Description :

Account Number:
Account Name:

Mercury
M19999
Australia Andy's Outdoor World

Subscriber Code Descriptions Txn code Volume Unit Value Amount
F19999001 Angola Police Check 21 1 129.00 129.00
Australian Criminal History Check(E) 1A 74 42.00 3,108.00
Australian Criminal History Check(V) 1B 1 24.90 24.90
Denmark Police Check 63 1 129.00 129.00
Eritrea State of Police Check 187 1 129.00 129.00
Guinea Police Check 188 1 129.00 129.00
Iran Police Check 92 1 129.00 129.00
Liberia Police Check 110 1 129.00 129.00
Marshall Islands Police Check 122 1 129.00 129.00
Suriname Police Check 210 1 129.00 129.00
GST on taxable suppiles 416.49
Total for Camping Department 4,164.90
Total (GST incl.) 4,581.39
Service Description : Mercury
Account Number: M19999
Account Name: Australia Andy's Outdoor World
Subscriber Code Descriptions Txn code Volume Unit Value Amount
F19999002 ASIC Credit Licence Register 16 1 25.00 25.00
Australian Criminal History Check(E) 1A 51 42.00 2,142.00
Cape Verde Police Check 157 1 129.00 129.00
Croatia Police Check 59 1 129.00 129.00
Lesotho Police Check 109 1 129.00 129.00
Morocco Police Check 125 1 129.00 129.00
Myanmar (Burma) Police Check 126 1 129.00 129.00
Philippines Police Check 140 1 129.00 129.00
South Africa Police Check 152 1 129.00 129.00
Zambia Police Check 177 1 129.00 129.00
GST on taxable suppiles 319.90
Total for Hiking Department 3,199.00
Total (GST incl.) 3,518.90
Service Description : Mercury
Account Number: M19999
Account Name: Australia Andy's Outdoor World
Subscriber Code Descriptions Txn code Volume Unit Value Amount
F19999003 ASIC Banned & Disqualified Persons 13 1 25.00 25.00
Australian Criminal History Check(E) 1A 41 42.00 1,722.00
Australian Criminal History Check(V) 1B 1 24.90 24.90
Belgium Police Check 33 1 129.00 129.00
Botswana Police Check 40 1 129.00 129.00
East Timor Police Check 65 1 129.00 129.00
Germany Police Check 75 1 129.00 129.00
Greece Police Check 78 1 129.00 129.00
Myanmar (Burma) Police Check 126 1 129.00 129.00

Page 4 of 5



BRANCH USAGE DETAILS FOR SEPTEMBER 2018

fitwork

Service Description :

Account Number:
Account Name:

Mercury
M19999
Australia Andy's Outdoor World

Subscriber Code Descriptions Txn code Volume Unit Value Amount
F19999003 Turkey Police Check 163 1 129.00 129.00
GST on taxable suppiles 267.49
Total for Fishing Department 2,674.90
Total (GST incl.) 2,942.39
Service Description : Mercury
Account Number: M19999
Account Name: Australia Andy's Outdoor World
Subscriber Code Descriptions Txn code Volume Unit Value Amount
F19999004 American Samoa Police Check 19 1 129.00 129.00
Angola Police Check 21 1 129.00 129.00
Australian Criminal History Check(E) 1A 60 42.00 2,520.00
Australian Criminal History Check(V) 1B 1 24.90 24.90
Azerbaijan Police Check 27 1 129.00 129.00
Bosnia & Herzegovina Police Check 39 1 129.00 129.00
Ghana Police Check 76 1 129.00 129.00
Guam Police Check 82 1 129.00 129.00
Guatemala Police Check 83 1 129.00 129.00
Honduras Police Check 87 1 129.00 129.00
Indonesia Police Check 94 1 129.00 129.00
Iran Police Check 92 1 129.00 129.00
Iraq Police Check 93 1 129.00 129.00
Netherland Antilles Police Check 128 1 129.00 129.00
Seychelles Police Check 217 1 129.00 129.00
Uganda Police Check 165 1 129.00 129.00
West Indies Police Check 175 1 129.00 129.00
GST on taxable suppiles 447 .99
Total for Administration 4,479.90
Total (GST incl.) 4,927.89
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